Mass
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Council

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Representative David A. Robertson

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name City
1 David Harrington Tewksbury
2 John Bereiweriso Wilmington
3 Michelle Jung Tewksbury
4  Mina Cho Wilmington
5 Mouli Pal Wilmington
6 Shanthel Porras Tewksbury
7 Xavier Garcia Tewksbury
8 Xiaoly Li Wilmington

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
9 Tewksbury Cultural Council  Tewksbury

10 Wilmington Cultural Council Wilmington

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative David A. Robertson Total

Grand Total

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$40,000

Grant Amount
$17,800
$10,400
$28,200
$68,200
$68,200
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