

FY23 Grants

As of May 26 2023

Representative David A. Robertson

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	David Harrington	Tewksbury		\$5,000
2	John Bereiweriso	Wilmington		\$5,000
3	Michelle Jung	Tewksbury		\$5,000
4	Mina Cho	Wilmington		\$5,000
5	Mouli Pal	Wilmington		\$5,000
6	Shanthel Porras	Tewksbury		\$5,000
7	Xavier Garcia	Tewksbury		\$5,000
8	Xiaoly Li	Wilmington		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$40,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
9	Tewksbury Cultural Council	Tewksbury		\$17,800
10	Wilmington Cultural Council	Wilmington		\$10,400
			Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$28,200
			Representative David A. Robertson Total	\$68,200
			Grand Total	\$68,200